
Event Calendar for 2024
July thru December

July 3 Weds. Nightrider Craig Caddigan

July 20 Sat Lakeside grill .. Okeechobee Anne Wood

Aug 7 Wed Nightrider Steve Blank

Aug 18 Sun Poker Run Jim Kimball

Sep 4 Wed Nightrider Joel Gebhart

Sep 21 Sat Board Meeting luncheon      Mike Falco

Sep 27-29 Fri Bhama House Jim Kimball

Oct. 2 Weds. Nightrider Dan Kikkert

Oct TBD Looking into Trivia  CANCELLED

Oct 26 Sat Special Barbecue & Music Mike Falco
Cars & Cows at Falco’s Farm
RE SCHEDULED TO JANUARY 11, 2025

Nov 3 Sun Thanksgiving Dinner Tom Herr

Nov 6 Wed Nightrider Jessica Berger

Nov 16 Sat Board meeting luncheon Mike Falco

Nov 23 or 24 TBD Brunch with Barry CANCELLED

Dec 4 Wed Nightrider A. Newhart

Dec 7 Sat Toys for tots Kearney/Caddigan

Dec 10 Tue Holiday party Barbara Fisher

Dec 20 or 21      TBD Brunch with Barry CANCELLED
TBD = To be Determined


